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The Opioid Issue 
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4kWbxMi-G3o

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4kWbxMi-G3o
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Key Takeaways 

More than 70% of 

employers have been 

impacted by 

prescription drugs.
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Key Takeaways 

28% say are unprepared to 

deal with prescription drug 

misuse.
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39%

39%

32%

29%

29%

22%

15%

14%

10%

10%

29%

Absenteeism or missed work

Employee use of prescription pain relievers at work

Positive drug test

Impaired or decreased job performance

Family member of employee affected

Complaints to HR / Negative impact on employee morale

Near miss or injury

Borrowing or selling prescription drugs at work

Arrest (on/off job)

Overdose

None of the above

7 in 10 Employers Impacted by 

Prescription Drug Usage

Incidents Experienced Due To Prescription Drug Usage …

Q7. Keeping in mind that all information will be kept strictly confidential, which of the following are you 

aware of having occurred in your workforce?

Base: 501

(All Respondents)
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Key Takeaways 

76%don’t train employees 

to identify signs of misuse.
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Drug Overdose Deaths of 

Working Age Population

Ages 15-64 All other ages

95%



14

© 2017 National Safety Council

Data on pain management
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Real Costs of Substance Use
nsc.org/drugsatwork

• Easy to use tool

• Computes costs of 

substance use

• Specific to industry, 

state and employee 

population
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Employer Toolkit
https://www.nsc.org/pages/prescription-drug-employer-kit

• Clear policies

• Employee Education

• Supervisor Training

• Employee Assistance Program (EAP) 

• Drug Testing

https://www.nsc.org/pages/prescription-drug-employer-kit
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The Warning Label
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Workers Comp

http://safety.nsc.org/workerscomp

http://safety.nsc.org/workerscomp
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Stop Everyday Killers

StopEverydayKillers.org 
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Stop Everyday Killers Video 
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Julian.Hoffman@nsc.org

@NSCSafety

NSC.org 


